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0 No. Surname Name Initials ID Nr Prov Class
3 Best 
Total 3 Best %

Stampriet 
11/04/202
5

Windhoek 
29/05/202
5

East Shoot 
20/06/202
5

Betta 
25/07/202
5

Otjiwa 
26/09/202
5

Oanob 
17/10/202
5

SAMC 
07/11/202
5

Swakopm
und 
20/02/202
6

Tsumeb 
20/03/202
6

860.9 795 901.5 745.7 755.5 890.2 860 815 800
1 1207 Benade Luandre L 910112 Nam Men 300 100 79.06842 100 100 97.30455 100 100 100 0 92.5
2 635 Marais Jnr Stephanus SF 9.11E+10 Nam Men 300 100 100 98.11321 99.38991 100 90.68167 97.78701 97.67442 93.25153 100
3 1287 Louw Marius M 9.61E+10 Nam Men 292.0612 97.35374 97.06122 0 0 0 90.70814 89.86745 87.2093 100 95
4 931 Jooste Alwyn AJ 931210 Nam Men 286.2125 95.40415 93.03055 48.42767 95.50749 0 61.54864 82.57695 97.67442 19.6319 90
5 633 Marais Johannes AJA 7.51E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 279.556 93.18533 88.36102 91.19497 100 75.11063 0 0 0 0 0
6 551 Marais Snr Stephanus SF 6.71E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 274.1451 91.38169 70.85608 83.52201 89.90571 79.21416 85.37392 98.86542 62.7907 79.1411 79.375
7 1025 Kinnear Walter W 920605 Nam Men 270.7631 90.25437 88.33779 88.05031 82.73988 0 51.64792 0 0 0 94.375
8 935 Marais Karola K 910122 Nam Ladies 255.4736 85.15787 0 0 80.99834 84.53802 82.06486 75.26399 76.16279 83.43558 87.5
9 1081 Maresch Vincent V #N/A Nam Junior u16 213.9049 71.30163 49.95934 54.71698 61.08708 0 0 58.98674 76.74419 76.07362 0

10 562 Wessels Johan DJ 7.51E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 207.481 69.16032 0 54.71698 0 0 0 75.26399 45.34884 53.37423 77.5
11 1072 SchnaitmanFerdinand FH 7.61E+10 Nam Men 201.323 67.10765 77.82553 50.31447 0 54.31139 0 43.27118 69.18605 0 0
12 1620 Benade Cassy C 8.81E+10 Nam Ladies 196.8722 65.62406 49.37856 22.01258 57.7482 72.45541 0 66.27724 58.13953 0 0
13 1118 Coetzee Bets-Marie B 7.8E+09 Nam Ladies 192.457 64.15232 70.90254 45.40881 48.8741 50.35537 36.39974 44.37205 54.06977 67.48466 0
14 552 Van der WaStrydom (L SvdW 9.11E+10 Nam Men 171.3594 57.11978 85.48031 0 0 85.87904 0 0 0 0 0
15 1086 Loubser Wilhelm HW 9.3E+10 Nam Men 165.7671 55.25572 0 85.53459 0 0 0 0 80.23256 0 0
16 1389 Barnard Schalk LeopSL 9.61E+10 Nam Men 147.4078 49.13592 0 0 0 0 53.02449 94.38328 0 0 0
17 1060 Pretorius Walden W 1.4E+10 Nam Penkop u13 142.6382 47.54608 47.07864 33.96226 61.59734 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 1369 Viljoen Hennie H 5.3E+10 Nam Veteran o6 132.9518 44.31726 0 31.44654 53.85469 0 47.65056 30.89193 20.34884 0 0
19 1046 Maresch Pieter PJH 7.31E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 132.824 44.27467 47.04379 -3.14465 41.60843 0 0 37.63199 34.88372 44.17178 0
20 1619 Schoeman Chandre C 9.21E+12 Nam Ladies 132.8078 44.26927 60.98269 0 0 71.82513 0 0 0 0 0
21 1376 Kinnear Zandrea Z Nam Ladies 130.5144 43.5048 0 0 57.71492 0 72.79947 0 0 0 0
22 1460 Husselman Gareth G GG 8.4E+10 Men 119.461 39.82033 0 0 0 0 0 55.04381 0 64.41718 0
23 1432 Horn Nico N 9.9E+10 Nam Men 117.9244 39.30812 0 0 0 0 54.98345 62.94091 0 0 0
24 1451 Barnard WP WP 6.4E+10 Nam Veteran o6 115.4829 38.49429 0 0 0 0 57.63071 57.85217 0 0 0
25 1417 van der MeCeleste C 8.21E+10 Ladies 114.4375 38.14582 34.85887 23.89937 0 55.67923 0 0 0 0 0
26 1153 van der MeHendrik H 7.81E+10 Nam Men 104.3066 34.76887 59.27518 45.03145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 1246 Dentlinger Marcell M 7.11E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 97.72947 32.57649 0 0 0 0 0 57.85217 0 39.8773 0
28 1606 Schoeman Rudolph R 8.21E+12 Nam Men 97.1803 32.39343 35.43966 0 0 61.74065 0 0 0 0 0
29 1256 KannemeyeJohan JWF 5.41E+10 Nam Veteran o6 94.76534 31.58845 0 23.89937 0 24.8089 0 46.05707 0 0 0
30 1538 Brand Kobus K 9.41E+10 Nam Men 87.38769 29.12923 0 0 87.38769 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 1394 Muller Schalk S 9E+12 Nam Men 87.0336 29.0112 0 0 0 0 33.09067 53.94293 0 0 0
32 1261 Jarman Bradley B 8.7E+10 Nam Men 86.04651 28.68217 0 0 0 0 0 0 86.04651 0 0
33 1227 Pelser Johannes GJG 9.01E+10 Nam Men 80.07942 26.69314 0 0 0 0 80.07942 0 0 0 0
34 1608 Schoeman Wessel W 9.1E+12 Nam Men 65.64061 21.8802 65.64061 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 1595 Muller MarqueriteM 9.31E+10 Nam Ladies 64.48838 21.49613 0 0 0 0 25.14891 39.33947 0 0 0
36 1327 Louw Stefan 9.01E+10 Nam Men 61.04651 20.34884 0 0 0 0 0 0 61.04651 0 0
37 638 Nesenbere Dirk Albert D 7.31E+12 Nam Senior 50-5 60.4716 20.1572 60.4716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 585 Camm Ethen E 9.1E+10 Nam Men 55.09426 18.36475 0 0 0 0 0 14.60346 0 40.4908 0
39 1379 Van der WaFranzelle F 9.7E+12 Nam Ladies 53.64087 17.88029 0 0 0 53.64087 0 0 0 0 0
40 1248 Mouton Ricardo R 7.81E+09 Nam Men 47.75331 15.91777 0 0 0 0 0 47.75331 0 0 0
41 1634 De Klerk JP JP 9.21E+10 Nam Men 47.61969 15.87323 0 0 0 47.61969 0 0 0 0 0
42 659 Van der WaJohannes GJG 6.51E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 33.69729 11.23243 33.69729 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 1635 Rautenbac Kenneth K 9.71E+10 Nam Men 31.51401 10.50467 0 0 0 31.51401 0 0 0 0 0
44 1161 Prinsen Jan J NYKR80970Nam Veteran o6 22.73988 7.579959 0 0 22.73988 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 1545 Meyer Jakobus J 7.1E+10 Nam Senior 50-5 9.548416 3.182805 0 0 0 0 0 9.548416 0 0 0
46 831 Marais Ruan R 161216 Nam Penkop u13 4.991681 1.663894 0 0 4.991681 0 0 0 0 0 0
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